

Account Number : 31950200000006
 Name : RAJEEV MEHRA
 Currency Code : INR
 Branch Name : VIKASPURI, NEW DELHI

ACCOUNT STATEMENT FROM 20-10-2021 TO 29-10-2021

S.No	Date	Description	Cheque No	Debit	Credit	Balance	Value Date
1	20-10-2021	Opening Balance		-	-	38,083.93 Cr	20-10-2021
2	20-10-2021	IMPS/P2A/129312706206/RENUMEHRA 03/MOBTXN		-	1,00,000.00	1,38,083.93 Cr	20-10-2021
3	20-10-2021	EBANK/1275904869/21100700236514/GST		1,13,836.00	-	24,247.93 Cr	20-10-2021
4	20-10-2021	PRCR/MOBILITY WORLD/DELHI		5,000.00	-	19,247.93 Cr	20-10-2021
5	25-10-2021	MBK/129812310212/10:14:26/Filler		1,500.00	-	17,747.93 Cr	25-10-2021
6	25-10-2021	IMPS/P2A/129811612161/XXXXXXXXXX2504/Hindsoft		9,735.00	-	8,012.93 Cr	25-10-2021
7	27-10-2021	IMPS/P2A/130013618531/RENUMEHRA 03/MOBTXN		-	1,00,000.00	1,08,012.93 Cr	27-10-2021
8	27-10-2021	EBANK/WIB/1276813617/Bhajan Lal		3,464.00	-	1,04,548.93 Cr	27-10-2021
9	27-10-2021	EBANK/WIB/1276813447/Poosaj		6,737.00	-	97,811.93 Cr	27-10-2021
10	27-10-2021	EBANK/WIB/1276814195/Sudha Chandra		5,360.00	-	92,451.93 Cr	27-10-2021
11	27-10-2021	EBANK/WIB/1276814472/Nati		1,829.00	-	90,622.93 Cr	27-10-2021
12	27-10-2021	EBANK/WIB/1276814696/Sunil		5,955.00	-	84,667.93 Cr	27-10-2021
13	27-10-2021	EBANK/WIB/1276814956/Taru Chand		1,332.00	-	83,335.93 Cr	27-10-2021
14	27-10-2021	EBANK/WIB/1276816020/MD Shambher		6,325.00	-	77,010.93 Cr	27-10-2021
15	27-10-2021	EBANK/WIB/1276816336/Sonu		1,883.00	-	75,127.93 Cr	27-10-2021
16	27-10-2021	EBANK/WIB/1276816658/Saket		7,941.00	-	67,186.93 Cr	27-10-2021
17	27-10-2021	EBANK/WIB/1276816963/Rajender		9,823.00	-	57,363.93 Cr	27-10-2021
18	27-10-2021	EBANK/WIB/1276817302/Vedunsh		10,523.00	-	46,840.93 Cr	27-10-2021
19	27-10-2021	EBANK/WIB/1276817676/Mansht		5,498.00	-	41,342.93 Cr	27-10-2021
20	28-10-2021	MBK/13015007446/14:36:29/taruchand		1,000.00	-	40,342.93 Cr	28-10-2021



Do's and Don'ts: Mobile Banking



Do's

ACTIVATION	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Download Baroda M Connect plus application through valid platforms like Google play store, iPhone app store, windows store Register through your base branch/net banking/BOB ATM/UPI
PASSWORDS	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Make sure no one else sees / hears the application password / mpin when you are using them Change your application password and mpin frequently.
SESSION	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Login and transact in complete privacy Log out of application after use.
TRANSACTION	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> While sending money through Mobile Banking, please ensure to enter correct account number in required fields, to avoid transfer to un-intended beneficiary.



Don'ts

PASSWORDS	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Do not share your passwords / do not store it in your Mobile handset. Never let anyone see you entering your application password or mpin. Never use application/ mpin that can be easily guessed Ex: 1111/2222/1234/ Birth year, mobile number/telephone number. Do not disclose passwords to anybody. Even Bank does not contact you for your personal information like passwords, etc.
DEVICE	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Don't install and use mobile banking application if someone offers device. Do not leave your mobile unattended while you are accessing Mobile Banking application. Do not click on any unknown link (or) do not install any third party application which claims to give you any kind of monetary benefits / offers.